
" " " "

"

" "

"

""

"

"

"
"

"
""

"
"

"
""

"

©

p

p

p

p

p

Deposit

L5l0

L8i0 L7i0 L6i0

L5j0L8j0 L7j0

L5k0

L8h0 L7h0

L9i0

L9l0

L9j0

L4i0

L8m0

L9k0

L9h0

L4j0

L4k0

L4h0

L9m0

L5i1

L5i4

L5i3

L5i2

L6h4

L6h3

L6h2

L6h1

L5h4

L5h3

L5h2

L5h1

L5g0L7g0 L6g0L9g0 L4g0L8g2L8g4

§̈¦86

§̈¦86

Town of  SanfordTown of  Sanford

River Rd

Big Hollow RdSecond St

Oquaga Lake Rd

Old Route 17

Sh
erm

an
C r

ee
k R

d

Village of  DepositVillage of  Deposit

Gillette Rd

Fa
ulk

ne
r R

d

Front St

Sm
ith

 R
d

Shaver Hill Rd

Woodford Rd Nelson Frank Rd

Dean St

Tar
bel

l Hill R
d

Pine St

Court St

Alle
n S

t

Dublin St

Cheese Factory Rd

Fourth St

McM
urr

ay 
Rd

Hig
h S

t

Whee
ler 

St

Church St

Oquaga Lake
Rd

Center St

Clark St

Old River Rd
Ford Hill St

Mead owla rkDr

Third St

Lippincott Pl

Bobolink Ct

Borden St

Pos
t StFiremans Park Rd

Park Rd

Hilltop St

Old Oquaga Lake Rd

Sheld
on S

t

Deposit Fire

State Highway 17

Co
lum

bia
La

ke
Ro

ad

State Highway 10

State Highway 8

Airport Road

Ramp

La
ure

l B
an

k A
ve

nu
e

Mccabe Hollow Road

Bri
gg

s

Bu
ck

Hungry Hollow Road

Neale Road

FA
LL

S RD

Old Route 10

Main Street

Buck
Road

County Road 19

SHERMAN RD

Elm Street

Aldrich Road

Crystal Lake Road

Turner Road

Pine 
Stree

t
2nd Street

Hale Eddy Road

Maple Lane

Service Road

Oak Street

Hungry Hollow Spur

Ryan Road

Le
on

ard

Whe
ele

r Street

Silver Lake Road

Un
na

me
d S

tre
et

Town Shed Road

Ch
urc

h S
tre

et

Mountain Top Lane

Du
g R

oa
d

Fro
nt

Str
ee

t

Myrtle Avenue

River Street

Lenni Lanape

Fa
ir S

treet

Ea
sy

Str
ee

t

Lat
ham

Roa
d

Lower Hale Eddy Road

Bush Hilltop Road

SCOTT CENTER RD

Division Street

Bush Hill Road

Marvin
Street

Spruce Drive

Dean Street

PE
NN

 YO
RK

 RD

Leona rd
Way

State Highway 990T

Driveway

State Highway 17

Un
na

med
Stree

t

Columbia Lake Road

State Highway 10

Unnamed Street

Unn ame d Stree
t

Ra
mp

1000

110
0

1200

1300

1500

1400

16
00

1700
1800 1600

15
00

1700

1000

140
0

10
00

170
0

1300

1700

100
0

13
00

1100

1600

1400

1100

1200

1700
150

0

1400

1700

140
0

1000

1200

1000

1600

110
0

110
0

16
00

1400

1400

1600

1000

16
00

1000

1600

1000
1200

1700

18
00

1000

140
0

16
00

1200

1150

1050

1250

13
50

1450

15
50

950

16
50

175
0

18
50

1650

1650

1650

16
50

950

1750

115
0

1450

1550

1450

95
0

950

950

1450

1650

95
0

1250

95
0

1650

12
50

1550

950

155
0

950

1250

1050

1650

175
0

155
0

950

16
50

13
50

1050

1150

16
50

155
0

Legend
River Features

!î All Season Drive In
!î Seasonal Drive In
!î Carry In
" Current Abutments
# Old Abutments

Dams
! ! ! ! ! ! ! !! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! Overhead Lines

Surface Utilities
Obstacles

r Outfalls
X River Gauges

Other Features
Interstate
Federal Route
State Route
County Road
Local Road
Private Road
Ramp
Undeveloped
Rail
Municipal Boundaries
Fire Coverage
Parks & Recreation

West Branch Delaware River From Cannonville Reservoir to Pennsylvania Border
.

0 1,600 3,200800 Feet

River Pre-Plan Maps  |  Broome County New York  |  Project Date 04/15/2014  |  Version 1.0
Sponsored by Broome County Office of Emergency Services and Broome County Fire Chiefs Association

Maps created by Broome County GIS


